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SCALE:  1:150
Color Notes
COLOR INDEX
PLOT BOUNDARY I
ABUTTING ROAD I
PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) |
EXISTING (To be retained) I
EXISTING (To be demolished) I
AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.19
Approval Condition : 31.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and VERSION DATE: 22/07/2024
structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the PROJECT DETAIL:
This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions Authority BBMP ——
in the Building Licence. of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. oy - Plot Use: Residential
1.Sanction is accorded for the Residential Building plan at 269/1/245/62 P"OJe.Ct NO' PRJ/10011/24-25 Plot SubUse: Apartment
, BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI, BANGALORE., Bangalore. 32.The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
a).Consist of 1Basement + 1Ground + 25 UF only years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 269/1/245/62
2.Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: NA
other use. prescribed in Schedule VI. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the Location: RING-II Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 269/1/245/62
1 2 . 2 O M W I D E 3.7566.33 area reserved for car parking shall npt be con\{erted for any other purpose. ' foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be Buliding Line Specified as per ZR: NA Cocality ] Street of the property: BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI,
4 License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The cancelled. BANGALORE
building license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on Zone- Bommanahall -
SY N O 1 1 6 a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. 33.The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No. W d- Ward192
" " 5.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction ar . ar. -
of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtaine activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs Planning District: 318-Begur
d for 34.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
SY N O 6 5 the site above 371 Sqm. as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 9611.15
. . N 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years Deduction for NetPlot Area
32 . 9 from the date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission 35.The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical Surrender Free of Cost 836.92
‘ to occupy the building. vehicles. i
| 1 2 . 4 7.Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space ot : 836.92
| for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. 36.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 8774.23
88 6 ([ I _ 8.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two COVERAGE CHECK
. _/ @ demolished after the construction. Trees for single unit. Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 4387.12
/ 9/.The applicant shall INSURE all workmen in\:tolved in the construction work against any accident 47 The Aolcant /O Dol ol abide by the Rule and Reclat armataka E Proposed Coverage Area (27.27 %) 239293
/ untoward incidents arising during the time of construction. .The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy Achieved Net 27.27 %
—_ -_— A )\ \ / ‘ 10.The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018. BCI eved e coveragelarﬂea 2(2 7 X 0 2392.93
) N - ' ' ‘ ' / The debris shall be removed and transported to nearby dumping yard. 38.1f the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be alance coverage area left ( 22.73 % ) 1994.19
\_ » 11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common initiated according to BBMP Act 4€* 2020. FAR CHECK
Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25) 21625.09
3 2 4 4 facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. 39.The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the Additional F.A.R within Ring | and Il ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00
. Building Licence Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
n 12.The applicant shall provide a space for Ioca}ting the distribution trans‘folrmers. &. associated. . ' . o . Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone (-) 0.00
D equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. 40.The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning Toml P FAR V5
13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for authority and in the NOC issued from various departments wherever applicable. ° a'1 er.m. area ( O' ) 21625.09
A BVOWIDE VEMICUDLAR RAMP F OUND LVL TOBASEMENTIN SLOPE OF 1:1 3. DE VEKICULAR RAME FRAM(BASEMENTT® GRAUNDE LYLIN'S 1 installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law . . . . . . Residential FAR (100.00% ) 2149112
E 41.BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. Proposed FAR Area 21491.12
14.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to 42.In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or Achieved Net FAR Area (2.24) 21491.12
>— | Te) prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned Balance FAR Area (0.01) 133.97
) - & around the site. plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be initiated. BUILT UP AREA CHECK
( | 5 L D 15.Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the 43.The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority 5 TBUTUDA
= ; commencement of the work. (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having roposed Burltup Area i 30067.69
D : ~ 16.If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the 8 Units and more. Sub:structure.Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 0.81
= ‘P Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, warned in Achieved BuiltUp Area 30068.49
D Ll 44 The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not
E the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. responsible for pending court cases in any court of law.
Z n _O 17.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and 45.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be A | Date -
< &E 1 6 M S ET BA C K l_ l N E (‘G responsibilities specified in Schedule &€ IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k). considered for claiming the ownership of the property. pprovai Late .
o FGL 911.95 I _ ' ‘ 18.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. 46.0wner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety
8 M W | D E F | R E D R | V EWAY Q:). W ‘ O 19.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the of personnels involved in the construction activities.
D: - D: competent authority. 47.Due to non-compliance of safety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life
/ . . . . . . . o e . ™ . ¥
LLI - ‘ 20.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in or injury or permanent disability occurred to personnels or damages caused to public or private
- ‘ - good condition for storage of water for non portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer shall hold
E 1 6 M S ET B AC K L_\ N _E/ ‘ — times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability.
- ‘ O 21.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
D: — G Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures” bearing No. IS (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
O ‘ . 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of 1.Registration of
[ | D U Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the
Ll_ ™ 1 6 53 22 Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare
(f) ) < q.) other criteria foundation and building shall be designed to ensure structural stability. The Board"should be strictly adhered to.
S responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural 2.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and
Z 22 62 > O engineer. list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the
<E / ) \53 <C U) 23.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
; D:  — building. and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.
; :') 24.Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€" 31) of
> I_ N L - Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders time to time shall be ensured. 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of
- M 2 | U workers engaged by him.
—\ o - — 25.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the
o ') Q visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for 4.t any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in
P - G) the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction
@ L < | - 26.The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the workers Welfare Board"
A D_f neighbours in the vicinity of
— L O ) construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 07.00 PM and shall not resume the
2 Ll D : . — work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
™ 9 D_ ('G 27.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and
; q) inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its
D_ re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above
- 2 — - m built-up area for Commercial building).
0.0) <E <E (o 28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for
(e P] (@) soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls
N~ — «D_ " and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and
P R P I D E N I A A R - : I_lJ o0 footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades.
I I FGL 911.95 (@) .
SSL911.70 © D de) 29.Two-wheeler parking shall
' Z be provided as per the building bye-law.
— - 30.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€ trials in the building
- DN U = , one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of
] U) >_ fire hazards.
-— . —] Note:
B F + G F + 2 5 l ' S I o QN U) 1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of
, | — construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.
’ —_— C\l @ - 2.List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
1 8 . O O — ] . " which is mandatory.
C\] LO 3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
\/ Y 4 . .
> - m 4.0Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
—
< e | — SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
= \ — s —® 00 BLOCK NAVE NAVE LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
= —— o A (APARTMENT) D2 0.76 2.10 530
2 — = A (APARTMENT) D1 0.89 2.10 01
- — A (APARTMENT) D1 0.90 2.10 812
—
: T 17T A (APARTMENT) D 1.06 210 9
—
O /L j/ 4 A (APARTMENT) D1 110 2.10 05
o= - 0.60m
L B SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
0 8 . O( ) | e BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
a 7 T A (APARTMENT) W3 0.90 1.20 410
= 16.17— L LFaaTThq = Coarse Sand ——=".-1 1.20m A (APARTMENT) W 1480 120 042
= L] L] | | T o S o e sailil W 500 1.20 01 Block :A (APARTMENT)
0 L m— iy p— ( ) W 5.26 1.20 03 Floor Deductions
' :‘ ‘ ‘:‘ ‘ ‘: 2 Eﬁgigmgmi w 5.50 120 01 Name From Proposed Carpet
7 W 5.86 1.20 01 Gross Total , . FAR
20mm Stone Aggregate ——+|
L o ggreg ==l 1.20m A (APARTMENT) W 8.80 1.20 01 g;?lts:" BUA(Area | Built Up Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Aea | o0 rvea | T gtf:r
sM WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY = H ] 6.00m UnitBUA Table for Block :A (APARTMENT) ea” |1 poa Samt) | raamty | Mo) | ome
11 (Q ‘ —T 1 1110 R4mp - = ,‘ﬁmﬁu FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | CarpetArea | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement qmt) | O Tenement
' : . o FGL 911.95 T 1110 Ram L FIRST FLOOR SPLIT 2 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Cutout StairCase | Lift . Void | Substructure | Ramp | Parking Resi.
uP 7 . /_ (@) SSL 911.70 FGL 911.00 47 PLAN SPLIT 3 FLAT 128.42 120.35 11 T Machine
. . . . errace
G 53.84 5.05 48.79 3235 | 11.30 5.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 0.00
¢(9 — SSL910.75 %(DC 3.00m SPLIT 4 FLAT 151.84 141.48 12 ) Floor _
|/ : = SPLIT5 FLAT 170.49 159.45 13 ;ﬁi?tyﬂﬂh 462.31 98.30 364.01 57.96 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 289.49 289.49 00 0.00
C TYPICAL - 2- SPLIT 10 FLAT 170.04 159.45 13 Twentviourth
18, 20- 23 y 961.11 64.02 897.09 63.16 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 817.37 817.37 05 0.00
) 3 FLOOR PLAN SPLIT 6 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Floor
© 40mm Stone A t O - SPLITT | FLAT 128.42 120.35 il 105 Twentythird 961.11 6402 | 89700 | 3235| 1645 | 000 | 000 01| 000| 000 84818| s4818| 05 0.00
- mm Stone Aggregate - SPLIT8 FLAT 151.84 141.48 12 Floor
© SPLIT9 FLAT 170.11 159.45 13 Twentysecond | g6y 14 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 1645 | 000 | 0.00 041| 000| 000| 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
~ Floor
% Q S TWENTYFOURTH | SPLIT 11 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Twentyfirst
= | - & FLOOR PLAN SPLIT 12 FLAT 128.42 120.35 11 Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
E DOC SPLIT13 | FLAT 151.84 141.48 12 5 ;We”“eth 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 1645 | 000| 000 041| 000| 000| 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
5 > C SPLIT14 | FLAT 289.33 269.55 12 007
SVV |\/| O WC Nineteenth
_/ = SPLIT 15 FLAT 289.67 269.37 12 Floor 963.10 64.02 899.08 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 | 40.15 0.11 0.00 0.00 810.02 810.02 05 0.00
L
‘ TWENTYFIFTH SPLIT 14 FLAT 0.00 0.00 7 -
| b . . Eighteenth
‘ : < Cross Section Of Rain Water FLOOR PLAN SPLT15 | FLAT 000 0.00 7 0 Flgor 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 | 0.00 011 0.0 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
16M SETBACK LINE 9 Harvesting Well NINETEENTH | 1901 FLAT 151.19 14063 12 soventeenth | ogiq1| 6402 | 89709 | 3235 | 1645 000 | 000 041| 000| 000| 84818 | 84818| 05 0.00
P FLOOR PLAN 1902 FLAT 128.42 120,35 11 o
(@) E 1903 FLAT 151.84 141.48 12 5 Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
8M Wl DE Fl RE DRlVEWAY S ‘ i 1904 FLAT 1004 139.38 1 Fifteenth 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
O \ ‘ 1905 FLAT 149.96 139.38 11 Floor ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '
‘ | — 1 9 3 Total: - - 18547.67 | 1733343 1459 119 Elc;‘g:ee”th 961.11 6402 | 89700 | 3235 | 1645| 000 | 0.0 041| 000 | 000| 84818| 84818 | 05 000
l% / - N N D R ;ngemh 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
37 .6 I \ . Twelfth
P LO | BO U LOCAT'ON MAP_ NTS Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S
2. = " e T e Ellgg;anth 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 SIGNATURE
g eSSy AECS Required Parking(Table 7a) ’
r Tenth OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID
Je 78 38 1.11 4.02 7. 2. 16.4 . . A . . 48.1 48.1 .
’\ ‘Q T e s £38 Block — 5 o Urits Car Floor 96 64.0 897.09 32.35 6.45 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :
jedeere Name P ubUse (Sg.mt.) Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit | Reqd. Prop. Ninth 961.11 64.02 897.09 3235 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED 5th FLOOR,
— INDUSTRIAL g ESEATFE WS A 50- 225 1 ; 1 "7 - E'I‘;‘r’];h MAHINDRA TOWERS, Dr. G.M.BHOSALE MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI
LAY QUT S’ @ So#tied o (APARTMENT) [ Residential | Apartment [ 225001 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
: v | o B 1 - 2 4 . Floor
Q0T Ry, O &° NG - 375 Seventh
: 63030 635 Total - _ _ _ 121 150 Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
7 Ellgg; 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
ey Fifth
SEMIES AN RS _ 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
Block USE/SUBUSE Details Floor ARCHITECT /ENGINEER
_ Block Name Block Land Use Floor 961.11 64.02 | 89709 | 3235 | 1645| 000 | 0.00 011| 000| 000| 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00 /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
Meghana Foods p Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure Category T vinod P # 11 3 rd cross Doctors layout chikkalasandra b- 61
M - Singasandra ‘ad A (APARTMENT) Residential Apartment Highrise R Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 BCC/BL-3.6/E-4521/2019-2020
e gy e s EEZ‘;“ 961.11 6402 | 89709 | 3235 | 1645 | 000 | 0.0 01| 000 | 000| 848.18| 84818 | 05 0.0
BegurLEXES ; : .
R E M A I N I N G P O RT I O N O F SY N O 6 2 P _ X-Dog Trekking :;:(r)s;r 2324.58 456.09 | 1868.49 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 | 205.69 0.11 0.00 0.00 | 1613.89 | 1613.89 04 578.04
. . ' 5 | Empioyees’ Ripvident = Parking Check (Table 7b) Sround 2688.99 | 30112 | 2387.87 |  53.91| 1645| 000 | 000 041| 000 | 216874 | 14866 | 14866 | 00| 10513 | | PROJECT TITLE :
& IFtterna| ROAC Fund Organisation. {"" Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved BOOF : PROPOSED SINGLE PLOT RESIDENTIAL LAYOUT PLAN AT SY.NO.62,
2 No. Area (Sqmi) No. Area (Saml) Fl’ﬁme” 5158.67 39521 | 4763.46 4342 | 16.45 000 | 0.0 0.00 | 233.82 | 4469.77 0.00 000 | 00 0.00 KATHA NO.269/1/245/62, BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI,
% Car 121 1663.75 149 2048.75 Total 3279592 | 272823 | 3006769 | 994.85 | 45545 | 514 | 24584 2.86 | 23382 | 663851 | 2149121 | 2149121| 119| 683.7 BENGALURU SOUTH TALUK, BENGALURU. WARD NO.192
arde ‘ W/ T Visitor's Car Parking 13 178.75 0 0.00 Total
O Q] Total Car 134 1842.50 149 2048.75 Number
il C] s 306 TwoWheeler - 178.75 0 0.00 of Same 1 DRAWING TITLE : SITE PLAN
oL st s l{jl Other Parking _ ; ) 5503.83 !3|OCkS
S I I E P I A N ORI Total 202125 7566.33 Total 3079592 | 272823 | 30067.69 | 99485 | 45545 | 514 | 24584 286 | 23382 | 663851 | 21491.21 | 2149121 | 119 683
) ¢ B BLOCK
B 27 =
=Nt A 4 = SHEET NO : 1
No. Of Surface Cars: 11 Nos ' o
" . e B e Block IE:>eductions 5 . SANCTIONING AUTHORITY : This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
gy rom ropose date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authority.
LY It Gross Gross Total . . FAR Carpet p g y p y
apura Main Rd No. of ; . Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Total Area
Built BUA(AI’ea Built Area Tnmt ASSISTANT / JUNIOR ENGINEER /
Same . FAR Area other TOWN PLANNER ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
Bldg UpArea | in Up Area (Sg.mt.) (Sq.mt) (No.) than
_ o SR Indraprastha \{,ﬁ_} a8 I e g T Y P, (Sq.mt.) | Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) - Tenement
= = gv;' Stays pura W BASAPU Cutout StairCase | Lift Machine Void | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking Resi.
48 . AT EOT A
(;) Bluejay o | (APARTMENT) 1| 32795.91 2728.23 | 30067.68 994.85 | 455.45 5.14 | 245.84 2.86 | 233.82 | 6638.51 | 21491.21 | 21491.21 119 683.17
?;?arf 1| 32795.91 2728.23 | 30067.68 994.85 | 455.45 5.14 | 245.84 2.86 | 233.82 | 6638.51 | 21491.21 | 21491.21 | 119.00 683.17 BOMMANAHALLJ
| e P.E2

serDefinedMetric (1 800.00 x 89000MM) This is system generated report and does not require any signature.
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SCALE:  1:150
Color Notes
COLOR INDEX
PLOT BOUNDARY I
ABUTTING ROAD I
PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) |
EXISTING (To be retained) I
EXISTING (To be demolished) I
AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.19
Approval Condition : 31.The Builder /. Contractor / Profgssional responsiple for supervision of vyork shall not materially and VERSION DATE: 22/07/2024
. o ' . - ) - . structulrally deviate the coqstruct|on from the sanctlor)ed.plan, W|t!10ut prior approval of the N PROJECT DETAIL:
This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions Authority: BBMP Piot Use Residential
in the Building Licence. of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. . -
L o - roject No: - Plot SubUse: Apartment
1.Sanction is gccorded for the Residential Building plan at 269/1/245/62 ! o ’ ! Proj . tN PRJ/10011/24-25 p
, BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI, BANGALORE., Bangalore. 32.The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
. a).Consist of 1Basement + 1Ground + 25 UF only years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 269/1/245/62
2.Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: NA
SY N O 1 1 6 30t7hsegsu§§. y e shall ot iy ) prescriped in Schgdule VI. Further, the Owner / Develgper shall g.ive intimation on gompletion of the Location: RINGAII Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 269/1/245/62
. . 7566.33 area reserved for car parking sha npt e con\{erte or any other purpose. ' foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be Buliding Line Specified as per ZR: NA Locality / Street of the property: BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI,
4 License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The cancelled
building license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on Zone- Bommanahall BANGALORE.
a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. 33.The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No. W d- Ward192
Y N 6 5 5.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction ar . ar. -
- " 3 2 9 N of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtaine activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs Planning District: 318-Begur
. d for 34.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
‘ 1 2 4 the site above 371 Sqm. as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 9611.15
| . ‘ 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years Deduction for NetPlot Area
, C from the date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission 35.The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical Surrender Free of Cost 836.92
8 6 @ - to occupy the building. vehicles. :
8 ' / ‘ 7.Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space Total i 836.92
/ for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. 36.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 8774.23
= | / 8.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two COVERAGE CHECK
7~ mWa ‘ -i AY m- Y / ~ / demolished after the construction. Trees for single unit. Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 4387.12
= ' ) ' ' 9.The applic.an't shall IN§URE aI'I workmfan involved in the construction work against any accident ' ' ' Proposed Coverage Area (27.27 %) 239293
@ [ untoward incidents arising during the time of construction. 37.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy v r
) o : ; ) ; o Achieved Net coverage area (27.27 %) 239293
10.The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018. Bai e (22737
32 44 The debris shall be removed and transported to nearby dumping yard. 38.1f the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be alance coverage area left ( 22.73 % ) 1994.19
' 11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common initiated according to BBMP Act 4€* 2020. FAR CHECK
f Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25) 21625.09
D facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. 39.The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the Additional F.A.R within Ring | and Il ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00
e Building Licence Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
BOM)WIDE VERIGQULRAR RA F OUNDAVL YOBASEMENTIN SPOPEOF 1:1 3. DE VERIGULAR RA FROMCBASEMENTAT RQU LVIKINGS 1 12.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated Premium FAR for Plot within Im
. . Y . . . . I . pact Zone ( -) 0.00
<E equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. 40.The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning
13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for authority and in the NOC issued from various departments wherever applicable. TOtél Per.m. FAR area (2.25) 21625.09
> : Vo) installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law Residential FAR (100.00% ) 21491.12
. - 41.BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. Proposed FAR Area 21491.12
( I 5 % . 14.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to 42.In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or Achieved Net FAR Area (2.24) 21491.12
D = prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned Balance FAR Area (0.01) 133.97
— & arounq the site. . . ‘ plan standg cancelled as per 'the legal provisilons and suiFabIej legal action will be initiated. . BUILT UP AREA CHECK
E 15.Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the 43.The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority Proposed BuiltUp Area 30067.69
‘ ) commencement of the work. (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having i :
Z E U 16.If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the 8 Units and more. Sub:structure.Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 081
2 16 M S ET Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, warned in Achieved BuiltUp Area 30068.49
<E m - FGL 911.95 L ‘ BA C K l_ l N E CU 44.The pgrmission islissued based op information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not
:. @ SSL 911.70 e ‘ the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. responsible for pending court cases in any court of law.
D: 8 M W | D E F | R E D R | V EWAY (0 @) - O 17.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and 45.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be A | Date -
L1 T ‘ D: responsibilities specified in Schedule &€* IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (¢) to (k). considered for claiming the ownership of the property. pproval Uate .
= = - 18.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. 46.0wner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety
N E «_ - 19.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the of personnels involved in the construction activities.
2 1 6 |\/| S ET B AC K L ‘ competent authority. 47.Due to non-compliance of safety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life
D: L — O 20.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in or injury or permanent disability occurred to personnels or damages caused to public or private
7 6 9 G good condition for storage of water for non portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer shall hold
( ) R ) - times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability.
| I STP ROOM FRESH AIR | [=[p) D U 21.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
|| | DISABLE I M I T 1 6 . J\) q) Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures” bearing No. IS (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
) — e — H —— < 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of - 1.Registration of . .
@ @ e Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the
Z N > O 22 Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare
<E S0 <C (D other criteria foundation and building shall be designed to ensure structural stability. The Board"should be strictly adhered to.
) ; D: i responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural 2.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and
o L :) engineer. list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the
|_ | | ERE-EE > U - 23.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
- I building. and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.
= o — 24 Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€* 31) of
5 () Q q) Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders time to time shall be ensured. 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of
= i workers engaged by him.
IS:J — 25.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the
— O visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for 4.t any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in
. [ L U) the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction
ﬂ 1 I —— L D: - —_— 26.The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the workers Welfare Board"
. ) neighbours in the vicinity of
— D_ CD construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 07.00 PM and shall not resume the
v ; q) work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
~— v SERvICE onss uer %L:{QE‘T E — a OO 27.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and
o (2.80Mx2.20M) 2.40Mx2.10M 0] < < inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its
\ / ” 7 T o;) o . . . . )
<< . ‘ O - re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above
T / i ,,,} L I —~ I | I —— - built-up area for Commercial building).
I T 5 5 onss. uer I =—A4-L [ . FGL 911.95 o)) (0'®) O 28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for
— / E)C 2.40Mx2.10M — Gis SL911.70 © D E «© soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls
e > up FrL 91240 o | I . Z and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and
095080 ELECTRICAL ROOM COUTYARD BELOW e I = 7 _— footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades
- . . up y .
s T > @ o > } DN U - 29.Two-wheeler parking shall
/ v } | (D >— be provided as per the building bye-law.
o [ ) o T OURT : e 30.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€ trials in the building
8;8000 / @ W ENTRY ‘ s | — ] O C\l U) , one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of
CONSOLE = T — \/ @ fire hazards.
8 OO / @ TENTATIVE — N - Note:
. DG UNIT A | — - R 1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of
I I I I / ‘ DishLY o | — () C\I @ construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.
> d 4 h z - | —] Yo ' m 2.List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
< / 3o \g/ . which is mandatory.
; PR — 83 — — 5 ([@)] w 3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
LuJ 00595 S Joloeey ” — o ] 4.0btaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
> ’ ® ® ® ® — = SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
[ae ] BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
O . ooy foom I A (APARTMENT) D2 0.76 2.10 530
Ll @ 5009093 Lo 3.20M X 3.6M | A (APARTMENT) D1 0.89 2.10 01
o I _ A (APARTMENT) D1 0.90 210 812
i | - = = { A (APARTMENT) D 1.06 210 119
L J DISABLED - @D @D |
A PR (G 0 A AL e A (APARTVENT) D1 110 2.0 05
L 1.2M PEDESTRIAN e U
) zo zo zo ) WITH 1:10 SLOP j{:.{"' . O 60m
= : | | | | | ' 16.1 Y, S Wa — E— SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
200 KX 500 500 0P 0P « A J. ..U ; L BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
= / / / / / / / Sl A (APARTMENT) W3 0.90 1.20 410
0 ' @ @) @ 23 e : ~ Coarse Sand == 1 1.20m A (APARTHENT) W 180 120 1044
. 3 JuU m EVCAR EVCAR I EVCAR EV CAR H EVCAR S SR A (APARTMENT) W 5.00 1.20 01 Block ‘A (APARTMENT)
e : A (APARTMENT) w 5.26 1.20 03 :
J ’ L [ E—— A (APARTVMENT Floor Deductions
' 8M WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY o3 — - d=ll= PARTVENT o 2 = . Name From Proposed Carpe
\ [EER g W 5.86 1.20 01 Gross Total , . FAR
: ‘ T [ 1H0Rdmb | | 20mm Stone Aggregate o Y — Gross : Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) Total Area
L:1p\Rerkp 5M WIDE DRIVEWAY O 5M WIDE DRIVEWAY ‘ FGL 911.95 F 110 Ramp | | Ll ] | 1.20m [ A [APARTMENT) W 8.80 1.20 01 Buitp | BUAGrea | BuiltUp Area | EaRArea | ™ | other
up ' 7 | /’ SSL91L.70 g FGL 91100 F i e 6.00m UnitBUA Table for Block :A (APARTMENT) wea | wea Gamt) | somty | M) | than
?(9 - SSL 910.75 ,‘%M%u ' FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | CarpetArea | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement g.mt) (Sq.mt) I Tenement
~ % DQ) FIRST FLOOR SPLIT 2 FLAT 151.19 14063 12 Cutout StairCase | Lift | .. | Void | Substructure Ramp | Parking | Resi.
: PLAN
> C SPLIT 3 FLAT 12842 120.35 1 4 Terrace 53.84 505 | 4879 3235 | 1130 | 514 | 000 000 | 000 000 0.00 000 | 00 0.00
‘ I I - ‘l [ ~ = I R B I X = Q S 3.00m SPLIT 4 FLAT 151.84 141.48 12 ?loort "
@ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ © ~ DOOC SPLIT5 | FLAT 17049 159.45 13 Foor 462.31 9830 | 36401| 5796 | 1645| 000 | 000 041| 000| 000 | 28949 | 28949 | 00 0.00
. TYPICAL - 2- SPLIT 10 FLAT 170.04 159.45 13
i i B A A B B \ O i 18, 20- 23 Twentyfourth 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 63.16 | 16.45 000 | 0.00 041 000| 000| 81737| 81737 05 0.00
ooc ooc oo« 0oc 0oc oot oo« SPLIT 6 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Fl
Y00 Y00 100 100 100 100 100 N FLOORPLAN oor
o o o o o o o = O SPLITT | FLAT 128.42 120.35 il 105 Twentythird 961.11 6402 | 89700 | 3235| 1645 | 000 | 000 01| 000| 000 84818| s4818| 05 0.00
o 5 y ) ) y i = \ - 40mm Stone Aggregate— QC SPLIT8 FLAT 151.84 141.48 12 Floor
] ' I ‘I . I ! = > C SPLIT9 FLAT 170.11 159.45 13 mgp‘ysmnd 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 1645| 000 | 0.00 041| 000 | 000| 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
| = Q S TWENTYFOURTH | SPLIT 11 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Twentyfirst
Y = SWM OoOwWC 2 FLOORPLAN  [spTi2 T FLAT 12842 12035 v e 96111| 6402 | 80709 | 3235| 1645 | 000 | 000 041| 000 | 000 84818| 84818 | 05 0.00
: = -
| : % DOC SPLIT13 | FLAT 151.84 141.48 12 5 ;";ﬁ?“eth 961.11 64.02 | 897.00 3235 | 1645| 000 | 0.00 041| 000| 000| 84818| 84818 05 0.00
Q ‘ | 5 | A SPLIT14__| FLAT 28933 | 26955 12 Floor___
q 1 6 M S ET BAC K |_ | N E 9 SPLIT 15 FLAT 289.67 269.37 12 Floor 963.10 64.02 899.08 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 | 40.15 0.11 0.00 0.00 810.02 810.02 05 0.00
* . : TWENTYFIFTH | SPLIT14 | FLAT 0.00 0.00 7 Eighteenth
() ' ) Cross Section Of Rain Water FLOOR PLAN SPLIT 15 FLAT 000 0.00 7 0 Flgor 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 16.45 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 0.00 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
3M WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY o0 i Harvesting Well NINETEENTH | 1901 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Seventeenth | gg4 44 6402 | 89700 | 3235| 1645| 000| 000 011| 000| 000| 84818 | 84818| 05 0.00
oo | FLOORPLAN  [fgn FLAT 12842 120,35 T Pao”
\ / " 1 2 3 1903 FLAT 151.84 14148 12 5 FIIc)J(oere 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
I . 1904 FLAT 150.04 139.38 11 i
/ / 1905 FLAT 129.96 139.33 1 E:gg?mh 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
37 6 P LO | B O ‘ ' N D A Total: - - 18547.67 | 1733343 1459 119 Elc;‘g:ee”th 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 1645 | 000 | 000 041| 000| 000| 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
;ngemh 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
. Twelfth
,\ ‘Q LOCAT'ON MAP . NTS Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S
_ _ N . o oventh 961.11 6402 | 89700 | 3235| 1645 | 000 | 000 041| 000| 000 84818| s4818| 05 000 | |SIGNATURE
o S8y AECS Required Parking(Table 7a) ,
r Tenth OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID
o 70 b6
T e s £38 Block . ™ Area Urits Car Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :
feias | ||| E Name » UbLSe 1 (sq.mt) [ Reqd. Prop. | Reqd./Unit [ Reqd. Prop. Elmth 961.11 6402 | 897.09 3235 | 1645 000 | 000 0111 000 000 | 848.18 84818 | 05 0.00 MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED 5th FLOOR,
= ‘ INDUSTRIAL & v e A 50-225 | 1 : 1 17 : Eon MAHINDRA TOWERS, Dr. G.M.BHOSALE MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI
LAY OUT lL;;. D}J B Sogedes (APARTMENT) [ Residential | Apartment [ 225001 ] ) . Flgor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
0B R, 03 S° ‘* -375 i _ Seventh
! 3070 p36 Total - B B B _ 121 150 Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
7 Ellgg; 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
P Fifth
SEMIES AN RS 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
. Floor ARCHITECT /ENGINEER
Block USE/SUBUSE Details Fourlh JSUPERVISOR ’S SIGNATURE
| Block Name Block Land Use Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
Meghana Foods Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure Category T vinod P # 11 3 rd cross Doctors layout chikkalasandra b- 61
M - Singasandra W A (APARTMENT) Residential Apartment Highrise R Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 BCC/BL-3.6/E-4521/2019-2020
I { E M/ \ I N I N G I O I { I I O N O F SY N O 6 2 J ™ 7 y Second 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
- - gegur.Lake Rd i;r) A, Floor
_ X-Dog Trekl in i IE:(r)s;r 2324.58 456.09 | 1868.49 32.35 | 1645 0.00 | 205.69 0.11 0.00 0.00 | 1613.89 | 1613.89 04 578.04
. = | Emplayees Rddcny = Parking Check (Table 7b) Sround 268899 | 30112 | 236787 | 5391 | 1645| 000 | 000 041| 000 | 216874 | 14866| 14866| 00| 10513 | |PROJECTTITLE:
& IFtterna| ROAC Fund Organisation... {3 Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved B°°r : PROPOSED SINGLE PLOT RESIDENTIAL LAYOUT PLAN AT SY.NO.62,
2 Area (Sq.mt. Area (Sqmt asemen 5158.67 39521 | 476346 | 4342 | 1645| 000 | 0.00 0.00 | 233.82 | 4469.77 0.00 000 | 00 0.00 KATHA NO.269/1/245/62, BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI,
o3 No. ea (Sq.mt.) No. ea (Sq.mt.) Floor
% - Car 121 1663.75 149 2048.75 Total 3279592 | 272823 | 3006760 | 99485 | 45545 |  5.14 | 245.84 2.86 | 233,82 | 663851 | 2149121 | 2149121| 119 | 6837 BENGALURU SOUTH TALUK, BENGALURU. WARD NO.192
arde S e W Ty Visitor's Car Parking 13 178.75 0 0.00 Total
. i D Lk Total Car 134 1842.50 149 2048.75 Number
[:] | e TwoWheeler ) 178.75 0 0.00 of Same 1 DRAWING TITLE : GROUND FLOOR PLAN
. A o s amforie s
O a r S O S gy o 'i:j,ﬂ Other Parking . . B 5503.83 Blocks
L] L] Benury Post OfFfioe S Y :
g N Total 2021.25 7566.33 Total 3279592 | 272823 | 30067.69 | 99485 | 45545 | 514 | 245.84 2.86 | 23382 | 6638.51 | 21491.21 | 21491.21[ 119 683

No. Of Surtace Cars: 11 Nos =TT

FAR &Tenement Details

e E Block IE:>eductions 5 . SANCTIONING AUTHORITY : This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
gy rom ropose date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authority.
RS i\ WA e Gross Gross Total . . FAR Carpet P g y P y
apura Main Rd No. of ; . Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Total Area
Built BUA(AI’ea Built Area Tnmt ASSISTANT / JUNIOR ENGINEER /
Same . FAR Area other TOWN PLANNER ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
UpArea | in Up Area (Sg.mt.) (No.)
o - B9 | (sqmt) | sqmt) | (Sqmt) (Sq.mt.) than
pa SR Indraprastha Q 8 Collection O/Exéctive o — o I Tenement
. Bl ag:ug Stays ura BAS AP’U Cutout StairCase | Lift Machine Void | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking Resi.
» (‘_‘3‘ Bluejz DR A 1] 32795.91 2728.23 | 30067.68 094.85 | 455.45 514 | 245.84 2.86 | 233.82 | 6638.51 | 21491.21 | 21491.21 119 683.17
\\) A ey (APARTMENT) : : : : : : : : : : : : :
?;?ar}fi 1] 32795.91 2728.23 | 30067.68 094.85 | 455.45 514 | 245.84 2.86 | 233.82 | 6638.51 | 21491.21 | 21491.21 | 119.00 683.17 BOMMANAHALL
Y e P.E:

serDefinedMetric (1 800.00 x 89000MM) This is system generated report and does not require any signature.
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SCALE:  1:150
Color Notes
COLOR INDEX
PLOT BOUNDARY I
ABUTTING ROAD I
PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) I
EXISTING (To be retained) |
EXISTING (To be demolished) I
AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.19
Approval Condition : 31.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and VERSION DATE: 22/07/2024
structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the PROJECT DETAIL:
This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions Authority BBMP ——
in the Building Licence. of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. : Y : Plot Use: Residential
1.Sanction is accorded for the Residential Building plan at 269/1/245/62 P"OJe.Ct NO' PRJ/10011/24-25 Plot SubUse: Apartment
, BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI, BANGALORE., Bangalore. 32.The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
. a).Consist of 1Basement + 1Ground + 25 UF only years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 269/1/245/62
2.Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: NA
S Y N O 1 1 6 R O A D 30t7hSeG;6u§§.area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose ?ore:gg?g?\ ic:‘r ?occ?t?ndgugvgl::su/n:;r,n::es (31\‘1\122%D:c\i/aetl%iergt:?alrl'vg'i:: tigteir;g:woz o tc Omg |eti0ndOI tht? Location: RINGII Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 269/1/245/62
.7566. . undati i w u undation. i anction deemed to be O a— — - . -
" " 4 License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The cancelled. Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA LI;)X?\JEYA/LSO?S of the property: BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBL
building license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on Zone- Bommanahall -
a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. 33.The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No. W d- Ward192
Y N 6 5 5.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction ar . ar. -
- = 3 2 N of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtaine activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs Planning District: 318-Begur
. 9 d for 34.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
1 2 4 the site above 371 Sqm. as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 9611.15
I ———— . ‘ 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years Deduction for NetPlot Area
_ from the date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission 35.The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical Surrender Free of Cost 836.92
88 6 to occupy the building. vehicles. ol
' / 7.Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space ota : 836.92
_/ for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. 36.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 8774.23
. / 8.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two COVERAGE CHECK
’ OO demolished after the construction. Trees for single unit. Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 4387.12
= / / QP 9/.Th? app!ji(?an'tdShé;” lN'S'URE al'l WC;LKIT;IEH im:‘owedtin “t1'e poneiuon work aganstany ecetient 37.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy Proposed Coverage Avea (27,27 %) 239299
| untoward incidents arising during the time of construction. . Achieved Net 27979
/ | ” 10.The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018. BCI eved e coveragelarﬂea 2(2 =3 0//0) 2392.93
w 6 8 7 8 The debris shall be removed and transported to nearby dumping yard. 38.1f the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be alance coverage area left ( 22.73 % ) 1994.19
- 9 53 M . 4 11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common initiated according to BBMP Act 4€* 2020. FAR CHECK
- 1 . y 1 6 . 7 | Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25) 21625.09
? (- // // / // /// r/// / facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. 39.The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the Additional F.A.R within Ring | and Il ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00
p— . S8 T Equalisalon Tk . /%; Building Licence Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
£Eo 2] e X 40m EWD-+ 050 B D5 - | I k M)WIDE VER G A\“XA" 'ig F\“ OMND sAL\rO E)X‘ erbEi‘ TINSPOPE OF 3 1\“ @ 3. | DENERHEULARRA FRAMBASEMENTIG GRAU LYIKIN S{LOP 1 < . 12.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone ( -) 0'00
3 FEED- §§ Cap b am Cop97.0ms s (a®) \V\’\“\ \ X'\ ‘-’\“\ D\UR\ \i \g\ equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. 40.The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning Toml P FAR V5 :
\5 2 % grz ;: - | . \L'\ 13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for authority and in the NOC issued from various departments wherever applicable. ° a" er.m. area ( O' ) 21625.09
. LEE — . C ] installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law Residential FAR (100.00% ) 21491.12
o ro0 7 9 9) - 41.BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. Proposed FAR Area 21491.12
'-2 DEWATERING 14.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to 42.In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or Achieved Net FAR Area (2.24) 21491.12
= | | prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained pgrmission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned Balance FAR Area (0.01) 133.97
— B oV WIDE DOOR (@) & around the site. plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be initiated. BUILT UP AREA CHECK
= 5 § . PUMP ROOM Lo 15.Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the 43.The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority 5 TBUTUDA
'g ;}; = § § - commencement of the work. (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having roposed Burltup Area i 30067.69
o 8828 B L U 16.If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the 8 Units and more. Sub:structure.Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 0.81
2 5 @ @ @ @ @ Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, warned in Achieved BuiltUp Area 30068.49
m I EV CAR EV CAR EV CAR I EV CAR EV CAR EV CAR I EV CAR EV CAR EV CAR I EV CAR EV CAR EV CAR I EV CAR . EV CAR EV CAR EV CAR I EV CAR EV CAR EV CAR I EV CAR EV CAR EV CAR I EV CAR EV CAR EV CAR CD 44The permlSSiOn iS iSSUed based on information Smeitted by the app”cant' ThIS aUthOrity iS nOt
+ _I_.A ¢ the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. responsible for pending court cases in any court of law.
Z . o 17.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and 45.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be A | Date -
00 @ D: responsibilities specified in Schedule &€ IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k). considered for claiming the ownership of the property. pprovai Late .
SEELES 18.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. 46.0wner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety
5.5M WIDE DRIVEWAY Lo 5.5M WIDE DRIVEWAY . « - 19.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the of personnels involved in the construction activities.
. — Oy competent authority. 47.Due to non-compliance of safety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life
) STARCASE0S-BTOGP O 20.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in or injury or permanent disability occurred to personnels or damages caused to public or private
oooggg wior “12s L good condition for storage of water for non portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer shall hold
e RISER ~148.07MM times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability.
NO-OF STEPS _ =26MNos D O 21.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
[ I Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
<E G.) 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of 1.Registration of
TREATED C Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the
oo WATER SUMP 22.Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare
5702074 CAP : 60 CUM .
202084 °oc U) other criteria foundation and building shall be designed to ensure structural stability. The Board"should be strictly adhered to.
oo D: i responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural 2.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and
o :) engineer. list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the
[ ] a 23.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
I U building. and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.
. —_— 24.Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€" 31) of
ooooggg () Q G_) Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders time to time shall be ensured. 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of
~o > workers engaged by him.
STAIRCASE . < S 25.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the
< visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for 4.t any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in
[
| | < U) the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction
r D: . — 26.The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the workers Welfare Board"
5769594 @ I [ ] 1 I neighbours in the vicinity of
~909 D_ CD construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 07.00 PM and shall not resume the
I I I I I G.) work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
ovo I w SERVICE . — - m 27.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and
2059324 @ @ Poogele ey n UIFT o 101 < inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its
~04 oZo DRI EWAY 2.80NDX2.20M) 2.40x2.10M CD @ g . . P . . . yeling p g
/ - ( - STAIRCASE -02-B TO GF (9P - re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above
I PG A I / LOBBY | FIRFLRAT. [\. I I — QO_ built-up area for Corpmercial building). . -
[ —— TAIRCASE Q RISER ryryee PUMP ROOM (@)) O O 28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for
o)t AR = NO. OF STEPS ~26Nos soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls
T / \ | @
@ b0 ooy [ . Z and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and
@gggg Pol02a2 > SSEO08T0 —_— footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades.
B CENTRAL COUTYARD T uPED uP TAIRCASE z 5 . 29.Two-wheeler parking shall
< / T U) >_ be provided as per the building bye-law.
C\! . [} [} —— 30.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€ trials in the building
o 0000858 @ 5305023 / g O C\I (D , one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of
«©© ~oed g STAIRCASE -01-8 TO GF @ _ fire hazards.
= — — FERAT— QN Note:
= -1 LIFT LOBBY ENTRY . " 1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of
S TREAD M RAW WATER SUMP
[ I m I I I / R srers I CAP : 60 CUM N @ construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.
2 I h J m 2 List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
2 @ F9os o / — which is mandatory.
z Po202a2 FIRE WATER SUMP OO 3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
— CAP : 240 CUM 4.0Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
n . o u . SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
24 385000 BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
| g5 A (APARTMENT) D2 0.76 210 530
ST A (APARTMENT) D1 0.89 2.10 01
I _ A (APARTMENT) D1 0.90 210 812
I | [ I , T A (APARTMENT) D 106 210 19
/L j/ 4 A (APARTMENT) D1 110 2.10 05
] ] ] A O A A A A ) 0.60m
5 & s 0 |k & ; ; 5 5 5 | | | | 16.17 — SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
Joo Yoo Joo Yoo Yoo Yoo Yoo Joo yoo Yoo ™ T
OOOOO( OOOOO( OOOOO( 4 . O 0C 00 C 00 C O 0C JOOOO( OOOOO( JOOOO( u B ' . S BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HElGHT NOS
[ S A (APARTMENT) W3 0.90 120 410
27 . 7\) Coarse Sand —— - 1.20m A (APARTMENT) W 1.80 1.20 1044
| | | e sailil w 5.00 120 ot Block :A (APARTMENT)
' — — A (APARTMENT) l 526 1.20 03 Floor Deductions
E‘ ‘ ‘E‘ ‘ ‘E . EAPARTMENT; w 5.50 120 01 Name From Proposed Carpet
) 20mm Stone Aggregate ——+| w 5.86 1.20 o1 Gross Tota , | FAR
5.5M WIDE DRIVEWAY gg g *77‘7U 1 20m A (APARTMENT) il 8.80 1.20 ot g:ﬁtsjp BUA(Area | Built Up Pecuctons (e Samt) Area l-:rztslArea Tomt ?trr?:r
H == 6.00m UnitBUA Table for Block :A (APARTMENT) wea | pea Samt) | sqmty | M) | than
L O Jﬁmﬁu FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement qmt) (Samt) I Tenement
DQ) FIRST FLOOR SPLIT 2 FLAT 151.19 14063 12 Cutout StairCase | Lift | .. | Void | Substructure Ramp | Parking | Resi.
—2 50—T PLAN SPLIT3 FLAT 128.42 120.35 11 Terrace
. : : 53.84 5.05 48.79 3235 | 11.30 5.14 0.00 0.00 . . . . .
B : >© QC 300m SPLIT 4 FLAT 151.84 141.48 12 4 Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
l m m I H I w:l o) S SPLIT5 FLAT 170.49 159.45 13 ;rggrtyﬂﬂh 462.31 98.30 364.01 57.96 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 289.49 289.49 00 0.00
B @ O © OEERORRO : ; & TPCAL 2 [ SeUTi0 | FLAT 00t | 1aass E T
S » © ] 18, 20- 23 SPLT6 | FLAT 15119 120,63 n Foar 961.11 6402 | 897.09 | 6316 | 1645 | 000 | 0.00 01| 000 | 000| 81737 | 81737 | 05 0.00
oo0ocC oocC oocC QoC oO0C oocC oocC oocC oocC oO0C oo0ocC oO0C oo0ocC m F N QQ FLOORPLAN SPL|T7 FLAT 12842 12035 11 105 TWentythlrd
Do Dot ot oo Do ot ot Dot ot Dot Do Dot Dot . 40m m Stone A regate o . . 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
g o s o o o o g i g g g i - ggreg a SPLIT8 | FLAT 151.84 14148 12 Floor
o oO ° o o ° ° o o o o o o Twentysecond
. > C SPLIT9 FLAT 170.11 159.45 13 Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
Q S TWENTYFOURTH | SPLIT 11 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Twentyfirst
& FLOOR PLAN SPLIT 12 FLAT 128.42 120.35 11 Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
DOC SPLIT13 | FLAT 151.84 141.48 12 5 ;We”“eth 961.11 64.02 | 897.00 3235 | 1645| 000 | 0.00 041| 000| 000| 84818| 84818 05 0.00
> C SPLIT 14 FLAT 289.33 269.55 12 NPOft m
SPLIT 15 FLAT 289.67 269.37 12 |:||2§reen 963.10 64.02 899.08 32.35 | 1645 0.00 | 40.15 0.11 0.00 0.00 810.02 810.02 05 0.00
. . TWENTYFIFTH SPLIT 14 FLAT 0.00 0.00 7 Eighteenth
Cross Section Of Rain Water FLOOR PLAN SPLIT 15 FLAT 000 0.00 7 0 Floor 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 16.45 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 0.00 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
i Harvesting Well NINETEENTH | 1901 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Seventeenth | gg1.11 6402 | 897.00 | 3235| 1645| 000 | 0.00 041| 000| 000| 84818| 848.18| 05 0.00
~ FLOOR PLAN 1902 FLAT 128.42 120,35 11 o
—— 1903 FLAT 151.84 14148 12 5 FIIc)J(oere 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
T 1 2 '3 1904 FLAT 1004 139.38 1 Fifteenth 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
(P S " Y 1905 FLAT 149.96 139.38 11 Floor ' ' i ' ' ' ' ' ' ' i ' '
00.52 = 37.6 P LO | B O ‘ ’ N D Ai { Tota: : - 18547.67 | 1733343 1459 119 rourteentn 961.11| 6402 | 89709 | 3235 | 1645 | 000 | 000 011| 000| 00| 84818 | 84818 | 05|  0.00
;ngemh 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
. Twelfth
,\ Q LOCAT'ON MAP . NTS Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S
_ _ S . o oventh 961.11 6402 | 89700 | 3235| 1645 | 000 | 000 041| 000| 000 84818| s4818| 05 000 | |SIGNATURE
S R % EFE?&" Required Parking(Table 7a) T;?trh 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID
D BT sy Block oo | swue | AR Units Car Floor NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :
ot Name P UbLSe | (sa.mt) | Reqd. Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. Prop. Ninth 961.11 64.02 897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED 5th FLOOR,
. INDUSTRIAL & RER A L F S WA A 50225 1 ) 1 17 _ E.O(ﬁ;h MAHINDRA TOWERS, Dr. G.M.BHOSALE MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI
LAY OUT l;\ l @ (APARTMENT) | Residential | Apartment [ 225001 1 ) . Flgor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
0By, oD &° ‘* -375 i _ Seventh
! 3070 p36 Total - _ _ _ _ 121 150 Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
7 Ellgg; 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
B 483 .
T S s Fifth
SEMIES AN RS 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
96 Block USE/SUBUSE Detaills Floor ARCHITECT/ENGINEER
. ] Block Name Block Land Use Foor 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 1645 | 000 | 0.00 01| 000| 000| 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00 /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
Meghana Foods p Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure Category T vinod P # 11 3 rd cross Doctors layout chikkalasandra b- 61
M - Singasandra ‘ad A (APARTMENT) Residential Apartment Highrise R Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 BCC/BL-3.6/E-4521/2019-2020
REMAINING PORTION OF SY.NO.62 ot [ wn| wm| wn| ws| s o] om| on| ow| om| wee| wew| o] o
Begui et : -
P _ X-Dog Trekking E:gs;r 2324.58 456.09 | 1868.49 32.35 | 1645 0.00 | 205.69 0.11 0.00 0.00 | 1613.89 | 1613.89 04 578.04
5 B Employees’ Provident Parking Check (Table 7b) Elround 2688.99 | 30112 | 238787 |  5391| 1645 | 000 | 000 011| 000 | 216874 | 14866 | 14866 | 00| 10513 PROJECT TITLE :
¢ IFtterna| ROAT Fund Organisation. {’;“] Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved B:;arment PROPOSED SINGLE PLOT RESIDENTIAL LAYOUT PLAN AT SY.NO.62,
2 IS - No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.) Floor 5158.67 395.21 | 4763.46 4342 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 233.82 | 4469.77 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 KATHA NO.269/1/245/62, BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI,
=
; % Car 121 1663.75 149 2048.75 Total 3279592 | 272823 | 3006769 | 994.85 | 45545 | 514 | 24584 2.86 | 23382 | 663851 | 2149121 | 2149121| 119| 683.7 BENGALURU SOUTH TALUK, BENGALURU. WARD NO.192
Garden AL Ty Visitor's Car Parking 13 178.75 0 0.00 Total
TR, et Total Car 134 1842.50 149 2048.75 Number
l a| || TwoWheeler : 17875 0 0.00 of Same 1 DRAWING TITLE : BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
L l{jl Other Parking . - - 5503.83 !3|OCkS
N O O f ( : a r S . 9 O N O S e ORI Total 2021.25 7566.33 Total: 3279592 | 272823 | 30067.69 | 994.85 | 45545 | 514 | 245.84 2.86 | 23382 | 663851 | 2149121 | 2149121 119 683
- - O ¢ B BLOCK
B 27 ¢
A 4 ] nag y SHEET NO : 3
: NSSELE LANvas T EONE : FAR &Tenement Details
Sl Block Deductions SANCTIONING AUTHORITY : This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
From Proposed Carpet date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authority.
RS i\ WA Gross Gross Total . . FAR
apura Main Rd No. of ; . Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Total Area
Built BUA(AI’ea Built Area Tnmt ASSISTANT / JUNIOR ENGINEER /
Same . FAR Area other TOWN PLANNER ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
UpArea | in Up Area (Sg.mt.) (No.)
SR . ' Bldg (Sq.mt.) | Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) than
s SR Indraprastha K\F 48 Collebtion O/ act uiie (% mt. mt. mt. - Tenement
Bl kvlf Sta apura BASAPU Cutout StairCase | Lift Machine Void | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking Resi.
» Qs SRSl A 1| 32795.91 2728.23 | 30067.68 994.85 | 455.45 5.14 | 245.84 2.86 | 233.82 | 6638.51 | 21491.21 1491.21 11 1
a\) Bluejay (APARTMENT) . . : . : . . . . . . 21491.2 9 683.17
?cr)etaar}fi 1| 32795.91 2728.23 | 30067.68 994.85 | 455.45 5.14 | 245.84 2.86 | 233.82 | 6638.51 | 21491.21 | 21491.21 | 119.00 683.17 BOMMANAHALLJ
| e P.E2

serDefinedMetric (1800.00 x 890.00MM)

This is system generated report and does not require any signature.

[ WY Y o DU R UG o DU RGN [ o WSRO SRR SRR R TN 1 U0 Y S U g N S N 10 YOS [T S | AU Ny gt SR S | OSN[RS S Y S P S OSSRV SO A { TR ST AR N | DR S


AutoCAD SHX Text
1:150

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S SIGNATURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOMMANAHALLI


16M SETBACK LINE ‘L

L
I
— ] SCALE:  1:1580
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- Color Notes
16M SETBACK LINE  — COLOR INDEX
—— . \
I L — e PLOT BOUNDARY ]
I G — ABUTTING ROAD I
—_— : PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) I
S —_— EXISTING (To be retained) I
/ (2.35M x1.29M BALCONY o X
" \ors (3.65M x1.29M) EXISTING (To be demolished) I
. SD2)
e = TS (@St 50 AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.19
‘ - (3.65M x 3.95M) Gor — Approval Condition : 31.The Builder /. Contractor / Profgssional responsiple for supervision of vyork shall not materially and VERSION DATE: 22/07/2024
. — o sswzsn) [lk ) S?Qc?géw structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the PROJECT DETAIL:
o Ol oo WIW/ORESSER Jf — —_— (3.05M x3.00M) @ S : SDIX i This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions Authority BBMP : ——
. . ST ROOM FRESH AR P L1V, 60M) BALCONY BEDROOM 02 BALCONY — in the Building Licence. of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. nory: Plot Use: Residential
(o) (o) BALCONY [ (6.40Mx1.39M) (6.40Mx1.39M) N
I T—7 2w v v — 0TS (oM 120w ) oTs AOMx (3.35M x 3.79M) !\/I/?STER BEDRO())M Go1 oot s 1.Sanction is accorded for the Residential Building plan at 269/1/245/62 Project No: PRJ/10011/24-25 Plot SubUse: Apartment
552 3.65M x4.17M 57 : T T " T "
RATE CARDEN = oo A oxo op) , BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI, BANGALORE., Bangalore. 32.The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
(3.65M x 3.95M) & VE\ BA D M |TTO N C O U RT MASTER BEDROOM BEDROOM 03 BEDROOM 03 = LVING BEDROOM 03 VASTER BEDROOM a).Consist of 1Basement + 1Ground + 25 UF only years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 269/1/245/62
I sawc. o [ BALCONY P 2w zén) (3.70Mx4.00M) 2 zj&ig”sw) (3.35Mx3.62M) (3.50M x 3.70M) (3.65M x 4.96M) (3:35Mx4.07M) B Z;RTAU';V%M) PG (3.50Mx4.25M) 2.Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: NA
o)) ]| [plEe WIW/DRESSER - (3050 x3.00M) I e B ELOW o T LIVING/DINING WALK-IN LIVING/DINING o - other use. prescribed in Schedule VI. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the Location: RING-III Khata No. (A Khata E 269/1/245/62
aeimcov) 1O BaLCONY o BALCONY Z (64 G2M) o [ e\ o ooy 3.7566.33 df king shall not b rted f th foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the pl fion deemed to b o ata No (As per Khata Extract)
; — o BEDROOM 02 (A0ML 390 — @ oL desmlsan sz .7566.33 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. oundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be Building Line Specified as per ZR NA Locality 7 Street of the bropertv: BASAPURA VILLAGE. BEGUR HOBLI
(3350 x379M) MASTER BEDROOM o1 Cor i 02 52 4 License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The cancelled 9 P per &1 y property- ’ ’
N (s5M 170 = ~ x ‘- CENSE and approved pian " SPICUOUS P'é P ' ' BANGALORE.
O %égﬂRYggf = 1C é!RY;L?FE building Ilcenge and the copies of sanctioned plang with speplflgatlons ghall be mounted on . . . o Zone: Bommananall
BADMITTON COURT ASTER BEDROOM om0 03 _ e BEDROOM 03 ASTER BEDROOM (/ - o Vi or CANOA Vi - - a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. 33.The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No. Ward Ward192
16.15M X 8.10M PRIVATE GARDEN oo 2] (3.70Mx4.00M) (229W5 36W1) (3.35Mx3.62M) (oM 3700 (3.65M x 4.96M) (3:35Mx4.07M) 2 2o 561 oo (3.50Mx4.25M) =z 11505V Laamo ) 410 A o B 11506V 5.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction ar . ar. -
LVING/DINING 5 WALK-IN Ug/IAN!\%E‘Gy\IZ‘I\’\j\G : : m (g.ﬁfﬂﬁi) 4l o . Jorer 2.10M) 2 "l v bim CITCHEN Uty o (S‘iii;’g“?f@) of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtaine activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs Planning District: 318-Begur
(6.4Mx4.62M) ol Jonek: W o (1.94N.TIM) ( ) _—al o R Ao (3.4BMK2A5M) VERANDA o (3.48Mx2.45M) (202w 25 OTS Bt d for 34.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
m = ' o2 assw2 e (155w 4om) 1290 WIDE CORRIDOR 125MWIDE CORRIDOR 1y 71 \hen aom 2 o the site above 371 Sqm. as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) [ ™ 961115
i Lim Wi v Vi L1 WiDE ’ = e T — 6. Construction or reconstfuction of the puilding should be Icompleted.before the expiry of fivg years . N . Deduction for NetPlot Area
. — - wor VT ors eanon . e _ seRuicE - opss. LT e Irom the d?;e c;)f |I|sdslue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission 35.;h|e Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical Surrender Free of Cost 836.92
1150.6M 1.55Mx2.45M) 41Mx TOILET 03 Y06V _ LIFT @™ LD ) (2 40Mx2. . .
BEDROOM 02 rorer I Z.f;l’\\l\ﬂ) ssnzasw - Fover BEDROOM 02 ——F= (2.80Mx2.20M) R 0 occupy e burding. . . venicies Total 836.92
TODLER POOL (3.44Mx3.71M) - LTy KITCHEN Wasmo 61 L45Mx2.61M KITCHEN uTLTY/ . (3.44Mx3.71M) | (e | 7.Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space :
rosM e - ors  rsmesw (3.48Mx245M) VERANDA VERANDA (3.48Mx2.45M) st oTs BT = e - for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. 36.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 8774.23
<1E5‘A§f§.f§- D (1.55Mx1.40M) 1.25M WIDE CORRIDOR L25M WIDE CORRIDOR —; 1 \x1.a0m2 ‘_ - < T\ s @™ oass, LT —— K 8.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two COVERAGE CHECK
— = m—eees - o l T\ o (2.40Mx2.10M ] == X = . demolishgd after the construction. . . . ' ' Trees for single unit. Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 4387.12
I e vyt ] tia COURTYAR > kL E v - = HE o é 9/.Th? appgc'an'tdShi” lN'S'URE al'l WC;Lkﬂ:f%n ln\:‘owedtm ”t1'e poneiuon work aganstany ecetient 37.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy Proposed Coverage Avea (27,27 %) 239299
. LIFT ID)|2.40Mx2.10M o = e g5 5 untoward incidents arising during the time of construction. . Achieved Net coverade area (27.27 %
T / —\e= (2.80M<2.20M) | ) SENEEE Z (o o BleFzo, 2 10.The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018. - g o 2(2 7 b) 2392.93
T —_ — I _ - olEE=ErE= GlrssEgs The debris shall be removed and transported to nearby dumping yard. 38.1f the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be alance coverage area left ( 22.73 % ) 1994.19
I L T / o Q (o2 oSS, LIFT — = I 11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common initiated according to BBMP Act &€* 2020. FAR CHECK
Sll=== == D 2. T = 2| 822=3 Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25) 21625.09
T cy ME=E 1~ XC© 2.40Mx2.10M ] | O L SB32S PODIUM LANDSCAPE - () ()] ) () p 9 reg :
/ = - o N I\ f g o S W | N G P O O L O: VERANDA N Ty — ors facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. 39.The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the Additional F.A.R within Ring | and Il ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00
COURTYARD BELO \ g E % o E Rl 5 E % = sffe = UTIL\‘(TA\??/DDRY 6 KITCHEN FovE(UlMXMOM) (1'71M“1'40M OYER KITCHEN DS/I%NDG = sffe = . : : P : Building Licence Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
ZLdbE 89 €D m'} } g2z, (L94MIXL§5 s (3.64Mx2.45M) (1.55Mx2.61[ 55Mx2.61 (3.64Mx2.45M) QIMx1.85M o e 12.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone (-) 0.00
SWIMMING POOL oo A / T bl TEErEs S ToleT o2 TOILET 03 ToLET o JOILET 04 45Mx1psm) (249155 PtV equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. 40.The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning Toml Porm FAR V5 -
S R Jle e — mf  BEDROOM 02 ) i — (L 1om S . — 2 1ow _ _ m - 13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for authority and in the NOC issued from various departments wherever applicable. otal Perm. FAR area ( - ) 21625.09
z / @ - = . @) 0.66M) installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law Residential FAR (100.00% ) 21491.12
& — 41.BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. Proposed FAR Area 21491.12
7] UTILITY / 5 W . . . K | R
\ z / = = __ E\TRy FOR (l_yfhjjlﬁm - . DRYING i - -OTS i o2 o2 14.The applicant shall maintain dur?ng constructign such barricading as considered necessary to 42.Iq case if the documepts submitted in respect.oflproperty'ln question is found to be false or ' Achieved Net FAR Area (2.24) 21491.12
\ SSEatES e z 1.35M CORRIDOR 550261 (3.64Mx2.45M) QUMXL5M . N W LIVING/DINING G e W prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned Balance FAR Area ( 0.01) 133.97
I ®ssiwicn 2 / St OILET 04 astoxtpsm) [ 24qwinss PN wiw/presser | BEDROOM 03 (6762 e wiw / & around the site. plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be initiated.
i h 55Mx2.45 NICHE ( ) (2.51x2.54M) (3.20Mx4.19M) BEDROOM 04 BEDROOM 04 DRESSER . . . . . . . . . . BU”-T UP AREA CHECK
4 N P2 o _ _ W) - MASTER BEDROOM (3.45Mx4.07M) (345N, 0TV BEDROOM 03 (251x5M) MASTER 15.Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the 43.The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority Pronosed BUTUD Area
§ / 0.66M) (35MA19M) 5 (01 D2 (3_85%)5(.)1%:/'/0 commencement of the work. (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having P P i 30067.69
8 — oagtoL Tolef o1 16.If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the 8 Units and more. Sub:structure.Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvi) 0.81
= . BALCONY BALCONY T Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, warned in Achieved BuiltUp Area 30068.49
] o = READING/WATTING L(gvmﬁme = (6.7Mx1.35M) — (6.7Mx1.39M) — ' S ' o 44.The pgrmission islissued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not
e B P « i 7.03M LOBRY BELOW wiw / BALCONY oTs BALCONY the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. responsible for pending court cases in any court of law.
l: - o 2 Bt BEDROOM 03 i MASTER (3.56Mx1.29M) o (3.56Mx1.29M) 17 Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and 45.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be A | Date -
—— St =3 (520N 150 ™ (3 57w 10M) responsibilities specified in Schedule 4€* IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k). considered for claiming the ownership of the property. pprovai Late .
lup - Tolef o1 2 N D F I_ O O R 18.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. 46.0wner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety
o . @ — . BALCONY ! e 19.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the of personnels involved in the construction activities.
== | ‘ T [ =g”i ””= o) (6.7Mx1.39M) ) competent guthority. . . . o 47.Dge to non-compliange of'§afety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if Ipss of life
e |crance : £ = ] oTs BALCONY 20.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in or injury or permanent disability occurred to personnels or damages caused to public or private
. (3.56Mx1.29M) good condition for storage of water for non portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer shall hold
Foou N : PRIVATE GARDEN times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability.
et — | “ : /J 21.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
RooM @L g = . = \ Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
3 ‘ 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of 1.Registration of
g HIS.TOI ‘ 1 6 M S ET B AC K L‘ N E Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the
l§ -20M X 6.35M - C |_ U B H O U S E 22 Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare
G GGG I B other criteria foundation and building shall be designed to ensure structural stability. The Board"should be strictly adhered to.
' MLl Losey : /J . responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural 2.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and
PHY.TOKED) L e s 517M X 9.15M ULTIPURPOSE HALL - ‘ R O O F engineer. list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the
HeoM oM % 11.60M X 15.50M : ‘ K LIN E 23.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
@iy i — ; \ 1 6 \\/\ S ET B AC - building. and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.
GYMNASIUM e o150 24 Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€* 31) of
9.00M X 15.50M N 2M WIDE CORRIDOR ST : Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders time to time shall be ensured. 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of
< > workers engaged by him.
25.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the
: visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for 4.t any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in
INDOOR GAMES = the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction
I 15.27M X 5.70M ‘ l 26.The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the workers Welfare Board"
& : neighbours in the vicinity of
i construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 07.00 PM and shall not resume the
. ‘ work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
B ‘ ‘ 27.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and
inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its
........ — 2 re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above
"""""" —— = — L built-up area for Commercial building).
. 28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for
N 0. Of C ars. O 5 N 0S soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls
and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and
footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades.
29.Two-wheeler parking shall
be provided as per the building bye-law.
30.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€ trials in the building
, one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of
. fire hazards.
No. Of Cars: 04 Nos Moo
1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of
construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.
2.List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
which is mandatory.
3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
4.0Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
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DINING o ] — ,.‘y‘ A APARTMENT Floor Deductions
Tl—!l | (3.65M x 3.95W0) 00 ,-y{ — e . | [ - - KITCHEN a2 ) \ (2.6 3601 ( ) W 9.50 1.20 01 Name From Proposed Caret
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o8 m ASTER BEDROOM e BEDROOM 03 ASTER BEDROOM FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement g.mt) (Sqmt. I Tenement
BALCONY BEDROOM 03 BEDROOM 03 fl |W/DRESSER| . . ' . .
MASTER BEDROOM STUDY BEDROOM 03 BEDROOM 03 LIVING g%gi;’a"gf&) MASTER BEDROOM 29Mi3.24M) (3.70Mx4.00M) (z.z;&i?.yssw (3.35Mx3.62M) (3.50M x 3.70M) E} (3.65M x 4.96M) (3.35Mxa.07M) ptiberent (3.50Mx4.25M) FIRST FLOOR SPLIT 2 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Cutout StairCase Lift Machine Void | Substructure | Ramp | Parking Resi.
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CORRIDOR EI ,I- CORRIDOR ‘- [E ﬂ A ) :ZSL’OZ(());QZSLAN SPLIT6 FLAT 15119 140.63 12 Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 63.16 | 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 817.37 817.37 05 0.00
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. 1904 FLAT 150.04 139.38 11 Fifteenth
Fey : : @ — 1905 FLAT 129.96 139.38 ” Floor 961.11 64.02 897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00
_ ) UTILITY / DRYIN (1.71Mx1.40M) UTILITY / DRYING .
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aESDMROOMA%Z | x1.550) (2.45 o) |. .| . . ‘. . WS (35M3.77M) | ) (35Mx3.77M) WS Twel
ST _ _ o Floor 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 16.45 0.00 | 0.00 041] 000 | 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00 OWNER / GPA HOLDER’S
1LY 7 GO 6.7Mx4.62M LGB i
= D) : . \J . |/ | o oventh o6111| 6402 | 89700 | 3235 | 1645 | 000 | 000 041| 000| 000| 84818 | 84818 05 000 | |SIGNATURE
- NGOG LIVING/DINING e — — Required Parking(Table 7a) Tenth OWNER’S ADDRESS WITH ID
ol ; M. L[ 251254 251054M 1.11 4,02 7. 2. 16.4 . . A . . 48.1 48.1 .
e ppescen seproow o3 (6.7Mx4.62M) I o (6.7Mx4.62M) P o ( ) samoons ( ) e sooon Block — " rom Urits Car Floor 96 64.0 897.09 32.35 6.45 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :
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Approval Condition :

This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned
in the Building Licence.

1.Sanction is accorded for the Residential Building plan at 269/1/245/62

, BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI, BANGALORE., Bangalore.

a).Consist of 1Basement + 1Ground + 25 UF only

2.Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any
other use.

3.7566.33 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose.

4 License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The
building license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on

a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections.

5.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case
of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtaine
d for

the site above 371 Sqm.

6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years
from the date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission
to occupy the building.

7.Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space
for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided.

8.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be
demolished after the construction.

9.The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident

[ untoward incidents arising during the time of construction.

10.The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains.
The debris shall be removed and transported to nearby dumping yard.

11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common

facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants.

12.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated
equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises.
13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for
installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law

14.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to
prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in

& around the site.

15.Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the
commencement of the work.

16.If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the
Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, warned in

the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time.

17.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and
responsibilities specified in Schedule &€ IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k).

18.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer.
19.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the
competent authority.

20.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in
good condition for storage of water for non portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all
times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law.

21.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National
Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS
1893-2002 published by the Bureau of

Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake.

22 Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and
other criteria foundation and building shall be designed to ensure structural stability. The
responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural
engineer.

23.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the
building.

24.Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€" 31) of
Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders time to time shall be ensured.

25.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the

visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for
the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry.

26.The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the

neighbours in the vicinity of

construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 07.00 PM and shall not resume the
work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.

27.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and
inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its
re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above
built-up area for Commercial building).

28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for
soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls
and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and
footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades.

29.Two-wheeler parking shall

be provided as per the building bye-law.

30.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€ trials in the building

, one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of

fire hazards.

Note:

1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of
construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.

2.List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
which is mandatory.

3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.

4.0Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.

31.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and
structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the
authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions
of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP.

32.The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2)
years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall

give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form

prescribed in Schedule VI. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the
foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be
cancelled.

33.The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No.
BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction
activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs

34.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation
as per solid waste management bye-law 2016.

35.The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical
vehicles.

36.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part
thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two
Trees for single unit.

37.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy
Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018.

38.1f the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be
initiated according to BBMP Act &€* 2020.

39.The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the
Building Licence

40.The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning
authority and in the NOC issued from various departments wherever applicable.

41.BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question.

42.In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or

fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned

plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be initiated.

43.The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority

(RERA) compulsorily before obtaining Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having
8 Units and more.

44 The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not
responsible for pending court cases in any court of law.
45.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be
considered for claiming the ownership of the property.
46.0wner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety
of personnels involved in the construction activities.
47.Due to non-compliance of safety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life
or injury or permanent disability occurred to personnels or damages caused to public or private
property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer shall hold
the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability.

Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
(Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
1.Registration of

Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the

construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare
Board"should be strictly adhered to.

2.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and
list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the
same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.

3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of
workers engaged by him.

4.t any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in
his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction
workers Welfare Board"
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COLOR INDEX
PLOT BOUNDARY |
ABUTTING ROAD I
PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) [ |
EXISTING (To be retained) I
EXISTING (To be demolished) |
AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.19
VERSION DATE: 22/07/2024
PROJECT DETAIL:
Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
Project No: PRJ/10011/24-25 Plot SubUse: Apartment
Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 269/1/245/62
Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: NA
Location: RING-lI Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 269/1/245/62
Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA Locality / Street of the property: BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI,
BANGALORE.
Zone: Bommanahalli
Ward: Ward-192
Planning District: 318-Begur
AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 9611.15
Deduction for NetPlot Area
Surrender Free of Cost 836.92
Total 836.92
NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 8774.23
COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 4387.12
Proposed Coverage Area (27.27 %) 2392.93
Achieved Net coverage area (27.27 %) 2392.93
Balance coverage area left (22.73 % ) 1994.19
FAR CHECK
Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25) 21625.09
Additional F.A.R within Ring | and Il ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00
Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone ( -) 0.00
Total Perm. FAR area (2.25) 21625.09
Residential FAR (100.00% ) 21491.12
Proposed FAR Area 2149112
Achieved Net FAR Area (2.24 ) 21491.12
Balance FAR Area (0.01) 133.97
BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Proposed BuiltUp Area 30067.69
Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 0.81
Achieved BuiltUp Area 30068.49

Approval Date :

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (APARTMENT) D2 0.76 210 530
A (APARTMENT) D1 0.89 210 01
A (APARTMENT) D1 0.90 210 812
A (APARTMENT) D 106 210 119
A (APARTMENT) D1 110 210 05
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (APARTMENT) w3 0.90 120 410
A (APARTMENT) W 180 120 1044
A (RPARTMENT) L 5.00 120 ot Block :A (APARTMENT)
A (APARTMENT) w 5.26 120 03 Floor Deductions
A (APARTMENT) W 5.50 1.20 01 Name From Proposed c
A (RPARTMENT) W 5.86 120 o1 . Gross Tota Deductions (Area in Sq.mt) AR | Tota hen
A (APARTMENT) W 8.80 1.20 01 B;ﬁtsjp BUA(Area | Built Up am Aa | Eararea | T | e
UnitBUA Table for Block :A (APARTMENT) e L e Sam) | semt) | ™) | o
i .mt .mt.
FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement g.mt) q I Tenement
FIRST FLOOR SPLIT 2 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Cutout StairCase | Lift | ... | Void | Substructure | Ramp | Parking | Resi.
PLAN SPLIT 3 FLAT 128.42 120.35 11 Terrace
' ' 84 . 48.7 2. 1. 14 . . . . . . .
PLT4 AT 150 VIV - 4 Fioor 53.8 5.05 8.79 32.35 30 5 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 00 0.00
SPLIT 5 FLAT 170.49 159.45 13 gl‘ggftyf'ﬂh 462.31 98.30 |  364.01 57.96 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 28949 | 28949 | 00 0.00
TYPICAL - 2- SPLIT10 | FLAT 170.04 159.45 13
1F %028;? 2§LAN SPLT6 | FLAT 15119 12063 n grgsftyfou“h 961.11 6402 | 89700 | 6316 | 1645 | 000 | 000 041| 000| 000| 81737 81737| 05 0.00
SPLIT7 | FLAT 128.42 120.35 Ll 105 Twentythird 961.11 6402 | 89700 | 3235| 1645 | 000| 0.00 011 o000| o000| ss818| ss818| 05 0.00
SPLIT 8 FLAT 151.84 14148 12 Floor
SPLIT9 FLAT 170.11 159.45 13 Twentysecond | g61 44 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 16.45 0.00 | 0.00 011|000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
TWENTYFOURTH | SPLIT11 | FLAT 151.19 140,63 12 Floor
. . Twentyfirst
FLOOR PLAN SPLT12 | FLAT 128.42 12035 11 Floor 961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
SPLIT13 | FLAT 15184 14148 12 5 ;‘”e”“eth 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 1645 000 | 0.00 041]  0.00 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
SPLIT 14 FLAT 289.33 269.55 12 N,°°ft m
SPLIT15 | FLAT 289.67 269.37 12 Fl'c’:gree” 963.10 64.02 |  899.08 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 40.15 011 | 000 000 | 81002 81002| 05 0.00
;XVENRT Ypff,] "o|SeT L RLAT 000 0.00 ! 0 Eighteenth 961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
00 SPLIT 15 FLAT 0.00 0.00 7 Floor ' ' : ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '
NINETEENTH 1901 FLAT 151.19 140.63 12 Ele"e”tee”th 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 16.45 000 | 000 041| o000| o000| 84818 | 84818| 05 0.00
FLOOR PLAN 1902 FLAT 128.42 120.35 11 S.O?r —
1903 FLAT 15184 14148 12 5 Fl'c’)‘oe;e 961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
1904 FLAT 150.04 139.38 1 Fifteenth
905 AT 19.95 038 v Floor 961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
Total: - - 18547.67 | 1733343 1459 119 Elc;‘g:ee”th 961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 000 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
glho'gtfe”th 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
Twelfth
Flocr 961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00 OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S
El'g;’f”th 961.11 6402 | 89709 | 3235 1645| 000| 000 011 o000| o000| sa818| s4818| 05 0.00 SIGNATURE
Required Parking(Table 7a) Tenth OWNER’S ADDRESS WITH ID
111 4.02 7. 2. 16.4 . . 1 . . 48.1 48.1 .
ok — — — T = Floor 9 64.0 897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 0 0.00 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00 NUMBER & GONTACT NUMBER :
Name . "7 | (Sqmt) ["Reqd | Prop. | Regd/Unit | Reqd. | Prop. Ninth 961.11 6402 | 897.00 | 3235 | 1645| 000 | 0.00 011| 000| 000 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00 MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED 5th FLOOR,
A 50-225 1 ) 1 117 : E:Oﬁ;h MAHINDRA TOWERS, Dr. G.M.BHOSALE MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI
(APARTMENT) | Residential | Apartment [~225.001 1 > p Flgor 961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
-375 ) ) Seventh
ol - - - - 1 150 foo, 961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
El';‘é? 961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
Fifth
961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
Block USE/SUBUSE Details Floct ARCHITECT/ENGINEER
Block Name Block Land Use 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 3235 | 16.45 0.00 | 0.00 011|000 000 | 84818 | 84818| 05 0.00 /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
Block U Block SubU Block S Floor ; i
ock Use ock SubUse ock Structure Category T vinod P # 11 3 rd cross Doctors layout chikkalasandra b- 61
A (APARTMENT) Residential Apartment Highrise R Floor 961.11 64.02 | 897.09 32.35 | 16.45 0.00 | 0.0 011| 0.0 0.00 | 848.18 848.18 05 0.00 BCC/BL-3.6/E-4521/2019-2020
EEZ‘;”O' 961.11 64.02 |  897.09 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 000 011 | 000 000 | 84818 | 84818 | 05 0.00
E:gs;r 232458 456.09 | 1868.49 3235 | 1645 0.00 | 205.69 011 | 000 000 | 161389 | 161389 | 04| 578.04
Parking Check (Table 7b) E‘lm“”d 2688.99 30112 | 2387.87 5391 | 1645 0.00 | 0.00 0.11| 000216874 | 14866 | 14866 | 00| 10513 PROJECT TITLE :
Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved P PROPOSED SINGLE PLOT RESIDENTIAL LAYOUT PLAN AT SY.NO.62,
Area (Samt Area (Somt asemen 5158.67 39521 | 476346 | 4342 | 1645 | 000 | 0.00 0.00 | 233.82 | 4469.77 0.00 000 | 00 0.00 KATHA NO.269/1/245/62, BASAPURA VILLAGE, BEGUR HOBLI,
No. rea (Sq.mt.) No. rea (Sq.mt.) Floor
Car 121 1663.75 149 204875 Total 3219592 | 272823 | 30067.69 | 99485 | 45545 | 514 | 24584 286 | 23382 | 663851 | 2149121 | 2149121 | 19| eear7 | | BENGALURUSOUTHTALUK, BENGALURU. WARD NO.192
Visitor's Car Parking 13 178.75 0 0.00 Total
Total Car 134 1842.50 149 2048.75 Number
TwoWheeler 178.75 0 0.00 of Same 1 DRAWING TITLE : FLOOR PLAN
Other Parking ; 5503.83 !3|°Cks
Total 2021.25 7566.33 Total: 3279592 | 272823 | 30067.69 | 994.85 | 45545 514 | 245.84 286 | 233.82 | 663851 | 2149121 | 2149121 | 119 683
SHEET NO : 5
FAR &Tenement Details
Block Eeductions , ; SANCTIONING AUTHORITY : This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
rom ropose date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authority.
Gross Gross Total . . FAR Carpet Issu P urding i y P uinortty
No. of Built BUAA Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Total Tomt | Area
Same ul U ( rea ul Area FAR Area nm other ?ga‘zT:L’“:N/NJE”RN'OR ENGINEER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
Bldg UpArea | in Up Area (Sg.mt.) (Sq.mt) (No.) than
(Sq.mt) | Sq.mt) (Sq.mt) o Tenement
Cutout StairCase Lift Lift . Void | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking Resi.
Machine
A
(APARTMENT) 113279591 | 272823 | 30067.68 | 994.85 | 455.45 514 | 245.84 286 | 233.82 | 6638.51 | 2149121 | 2149121 | 119 |  683.17
?;fa”ld 113279591 | 272823 | 30067.68 | 994.85 | 455.45 514 | 245.84 286 | 233.82 | 6638.51 | 2149121 | 2149121 | 119.00 |  683.17 BOMMANAHALLJ

serDefinedMetric (1800.00 x 890.00MM)

This is system generated report and does not require any signature.
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